
Surface Pressure (mb) for Avangrid Kitty Hawk 0508 at 15-Aug-2023 18:00:00

1008
1009

1009

1009

1009

1010

10
10

1010

1011

1011

1011

1012

1012

1012

1013

1013 1014

   Avangrid Kitty Hawk 0508

-77 -76.5 -76 -75.5 -75 -74.5 -74 -73.5

Longitude, E

34.5

35

35.5

36

36.5

37

37.5

38

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

  1008.0

  1009.0

  1010.0

  1011.0

  1012.0

  1013.0

  1014.0

  1015.0

  1016.0

S
ur

fa
ce

 P
re

ss
ur

e,
 m

b


